
BESTBEST
VALUEVALUE
GUARANTEEGUARANTEE

OPEN FRONT FARM SHEDS
Reg.B Reg.C
4,440
4,840
4,990
5,150
5,475
6,490
6,195

4,760
5,270
5,590
5,930
6,290
7,570
7,290

6.0 x 6.0 x 2.4
6.0 x 6.0 x 2.7
6.0 x 6.0 x 3.0
6.0 x 6.0 x 3.3
6.0 x 6.0 x 3.6
6.0 x 9.0 x 3.0
7.0 x 8.0 x 2.7

4,260
4,600
4,900
5,060
5,480
6,090
6,090

2 Bay Reg.A
6.0 x 12 x 2.5
6.0 x 16 x 2.7
7.0 x 16 x 3.0
7.5 x 12 x 3.3
7.5 x 14 x 3.6
7.5 x 16 x 3.6
9.0 x 24 x 3.6

6,940
8,380
9,980
8,480
9,900

10,430
17,400

6,950
8,840

10,280
8,370

10,340
11,340
18,900

7,550
10,990
11,800
9,500

12,500
13,800
22,800

4 Bay Reg.A Reg.B Reg.C
5,950
6,100
7,750

10,750
6,890
7,150
7,600

5,980
6,200
9,380

10,900
6,950
7,200
8,580

6.0 x 9.0 x 2.7
6.0 x 9.0 x 3.0
6.0 x 12 x 3.6
6.0 x 18 x 3.0
7.0 x 9.0 x 3.0
7.5 x 9.0 x 3.0
7.0 x 12 x 3.6

3 Bay Reg.A Reg.B Reg.C
6,500
7,000
9,970

13,860
8,030
8,200

10,470

6.0 x 15 x 2.7
7.0 x 15 x 2.7
7.0 x 17 x 3.3
7.5 x 20 x 3.6
9.0 x 20 x 4.0
9.0 x 30 x 4.7
12 x 15 x 3.8

8,090
9,330

10,470
12,800
15,890
24,600
15,560

8,200
9,390

10,780
13,490
16,500
25,250
16,220

5 Bay Reg.A Reg.B
8,650
9,900

12,900
16,290
20,650
33,650
18,900

Reg.C 6 Bay
6.0 x 18 x 2.7
6.5 x 20 x 3.0
7.0 x 21 x 3.3
7.5 x 24 x 3.6
9.0 x 24 x 4.2
9.0 x 36 x 4.5
12 x 36 x 4.8

9,150
10,750
11,700
14,600
17,990
27,100
27,400

9,570
10,900
12,250
15,500
18,960
29,150
37,000

11,150
12,460
15,100
19,500
23,200
36,500
49,500

Reg.A Reg.B Reg.C
All roofs available with

SOLAR PANEL specific ratings.

We will make any size you

need at no extra charge!

SIDE POST
REMOVAL

AVAILABLE
(Beam Over)

R

R

R

R

R

sales@dinkydisheds.com.au
www.dinkydisheds.com.au

free
1800 785 224

Phone now
for a quote

LITTLE LOCK-UP

6m x 9m x 3m
Reg A = $7,500, Reg B = $7,800

Reg C = $9,250

Skylights not available for cyclonic areas
Reg A = $18,480, Reg B = $19,400
Reg C = $24,900

7.5mx16.0mx3.6m/22 Roof Pitch
8 Skylights & 2 Whirlybirds

ZINCALUME R

3 BAY with Lock-Up

30 Degree Pitch & Steel Sliding Doors
9.0m x 15.0m x 3.6m, Apex 6.2m

Reg A = $21,800, Reg B = $23,600

SOMETHING SPECIAL‘THE HILTON’

6 BAY COLORBOND
MULTI FUNCTION

OPEN GABLE & OPEN SIDE ZA
Reg A = $6,900, Reg B = $7,000

Reg C = $8,340
9.0m x 8.0m x 3.0m Side, 4.0m Apex

12.0m x 24.0m x 5.0m Zincalume
Reg A = $24,400, Reg B = $26,300

Reg C = $34,800

13.0m x12.0m x 4.0m - 3 x Roller Doors
1 x PA Door - 22 Degree Roof, Full CB

Reg A = $19,400, Reg B = $20,400
Reg C = $24,900

OPEN FRONT
FARM SHED SPECIAL

AIRCRAFT HANGARS
LARGE OR SMALL!

AIRCRAFT HANGARS TRUCK PORT

FREE INTERNAL PA DOOR
7.5m x 16.5m x 2.7m

Reg A = $16,000, Reg B = $16,800
Reg C = $21,100

Reg A = $15,650 Reg B = $17,300
Cyclonic = $21,900

9.2m x 12.0m x 3.2m
Reg A = $13,500 Reg B = $14,800

Reg C = $18,800

Reg A = $8,700
Reg B = $8,900
Reg C = $9,850

6.0mx18.0mx4.2m/5.6m Zincalume

7.5m x 16.5m x 3.3m Full Colorbond

COLORBOND WALLS and
ZINCALUME ROOF

GABLE CARPORT

ONE END WITH INFILL

Reg A = $4,150, Reg B = $4,250
Reg C = $4,500

6.0m x 6.0m x 3.0m

2 Lock-Up Bays & 2 Open Bays
7.0m x 14.0m x 2.7m

Reg A = $11,900, Reg B = $12,700
Reg C = $16,500

AWESOME SMALL ACREAGE SHED

SPECIAL!
AMERICAN

BARN

Wind Region A Only

Delivered Most Areas
$4,900

Freestanding or Attached
Call for a PRICE TODAY!

Reg A = $10,250 Reg B = $11,250
Reg C = $13,000

ECONOMICAL AWNINGS!

AWNINGS

SLIDING GLASS DOOR AND A ROLLER
DOOR / Reg A = $6,950, Reg B = $7,200

Reg C = $7,900

6.0mx6.0mx2.7m Skillion Roof,
Vertical Cladding

SPECIAL!

6.0mx6.0mx2.4m
manufactured
in every state

SPECIALS! DOUBLE & TRIPLE GARAGES/LIMITED

COLOURS & OPTIONS AVAILABLE

YOU WON’T BUY BETTER ANYWHERE!

A=Wind Region A (inland and Southern Australia, Reg B = QLD & NNSW Coastal areas, C=Cyclonic Areas
Delivered if on a standard route. All Garages and Small Acreage sheds are Importance level 2, Farm sheds are IL1. Height quoted are gutter heights, pictures for illustrative purposes only. Prices
are for the building kit only and are GST inclusive. All prices are an average, local site conditions may influence your engineering requirements. Dinky Di Sheds and Affordable Homes P/L Trading

as Dinky Di Sheds, +61 7 46337474 ABN 75 164 746 639.  WE MANUFACTURE IN EVERY STATE!

No Gimmicks! Just Real Sheds!1800 785 224Phone:

6.0m x 12m x 3.6m CB WALLS

5 BAYS, 3 OPEN
PLUS 2 LOCKUP

SPECIAL!! 3 BAY 6.0x9.0x2.8m
With XL Roller Doors
Wind Reg A
Wind Reg B
Cyclonic
Full Colorbond
Includes Pre-hung
PA Door and Window

$8,600

$9,200

$11,360


